



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

986 WRIT PETITION NO.3563 OF 2010
WITH CA/7261/2008 IN WP/3563/2010 WITH CA/15187/2015 IN
WP/3563/2010

GURUDEVDATTA CO OP HOUSING SO LTD.
VERSUS
THE SPECIAL LAND ACQ. AHMEDNAGAR AND ORS.

WITH
990 WRIT PETITION NO.9831 OF 2014
WITH
991 WRIT PETITION NO.1456 OF 2016
WITH WP/1457/2016
WITH
994 WRIT PETITION NO.3882 OF 2018
WITH CA/14755/2018 IN WP/3882/2018 WITH CA/14756/2018 IN
WP/2054/2018 WITH WP/2054/2018
WITH
995 WRIT PETITION NO.4932 OF 2018
WITH
998 WRIT PETITION NO.9840 OF 2018
WITH WP/9844/2018
WITH
999 WRIT PETITION NO.13841 OF 2018
WITH WP/11099/2017 WITH WP/2232/2019
WITH
1000 WRIT PETITION NO.1669 OF 2020
WITH
1001 WRIT PETITION NO.3796 OF 2020
WITH
1002 WRIT PETITION NO.5041 OF 2020
WITH
1003 WRIT PETITION NO.5355 OF 2020
WITH CA/9940/2022 IN WP/5355/2020
WITH
1004 WRIT PETITION NO.596 OF 2022
WITH
1007 WRIT PETITION NO.880 OF 2022
WITH
1009 WRIT PETITION NO.1695 OF 2022



WITH
1010 WRIT PETITION NO.2530 OF 2022
WITH
1012 WRIT PETITION NO.3307 OF 2022
WITH
1013 WRIT PETITION NO.3330 OF 2022
WITH
1014 WRIT PETITION NO.3367 OF 2022
WITH
1019 WRIT PETITION NO.4150 OF 2022
WITH
1020 WRIT PETITION NO.4491 OF 2022
WITH
1021 WRIT PETITION NO.4782 OF 2022
WITH
1022 WRIT PETITION NO.4850 OF 2022
WITH
1023 WRIT PETITION NO.4852 OF 2022
WITH
1024 WRIT PETITION NO.4858 OF 2022
WITH WP/4868/2022 WITH WP/4859/2022 WITH WP/4860/2022 WITH
WP/4861/2022 WITH WP/4865/2022 WITH WP/4866/2022 WITH
WP/4867/2022 WITH WP/4862/2022 WITH WP/4863/2022 WITH
WP/4864/2022 WITH WP/4870/2022 WITH WP/4869/2022
WITH
1026 WRIT PETITION NO.4881 OF 2022
WITH
1028 WRIT PETITION NO.5091 OF 2022
WITH
1029 WRIT PETITION NO.5507 OF 2022
WITH
1030 WRIT PETITION NO.5860 OF 2022
WITH
1032 CONT. PETITION NO.750 OF 2018
IN WP/2617/2008 WITH CA/12812/2021 IN CP/750/2018

...

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL, J.

DATED : 08 JULY 2022



PER COURT :

Due to paucity of time, the matters are adjourned to 12-08-2022.

Interim relief, statement, undertaking, if any, to continue till the next date.

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)