



IR r

2026:BHC-AUG:21545

(1)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

31 WRIT PETITION NO. 9801 OF 2019	88 WRIT PETITION NO. 3833 OF 2022
...	...
67 WRIT PETITION NO. 9407 OF 2019	90 WRIT PETITION NO. 4074 OF 2022
...	...
79 WRIT PETITION NO. 10451 OF 2019	93 WRIT PETITION NO. 5824 OF 2022
...	...
80 WRIT PETITION NO. 1450 OF 2020	96 WRIT PETITION NO. 7515 OF 2022
..	...
82 WRIT PETITION NO. 338 OF 2021	98 WRIT PETITION NO. 12827 OF 2022
...	...
83 WRIT PETITION NO. 8980 OF 2021	99 WRIT PETITION NO. 3 OF 2023
...	...
86 WRIT PETITION NO. 596 OF 2022 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4962 OF 2022 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 7912 OF 2015 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8288 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 9297 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 10948 OF 2018	100 WRIT PETITION NO. 34 OF 2023
	...
	102 WRIT PETITION NO. 3883 OF 2023
	...
	107 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4273 OF 2023
	...
	109 WRIT PETITION NO. 1137 OF 2024

AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M.L. Sangit, Mr.  
K.B. Jadhavar, Mr. S.N. Kendre, Mr. B.B. Bhije, Mr. P.D. Patil

...

**CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.**

**DATED : MARCH 11, 2024**

**PER COURT:-**

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 11.06.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S.G. MEHARE, J.)**